ITEM PART NUMBER | SUFFIX | QTY | UM DESCRIPTION
1 V0494020 2 EA | FLANGE, GROOVED, 72 1/4° ID X 60° (D
2 V0494B1P2 H EA | SHELL, 304/304L SST, I/4° THK
3 1 25 | SF | PLATE, A36, 1 3/8° THK
4 1 2 |sr | pLate, az6, 1 378 Tk
S VO049M814 1 H EA | RING ANGLE, 304 SST 4° X 4 X 1/4*
L s 1 28 |FT | TUBING, RECT. 4 X 4° X 1/2° ASO0 GRE
A // mn x| 7 1 voaonrse 3 6 |EA | BOLT, S/8-11 UNC X S 1/2° LG A32S
SHT 2 %] 8 | Vo473 3 6 |EA | NUT, S/8-11 UNC, A325
120 x| 9 | Vo773 3 6 [Ea | Lock wasHeRr, S/g’. STL
10 —— 16 | EA [ANCHOR MILTI HVA 1° DIA 8 1/4° NIN ENBED VW/WASHER
1121E8F 11 | vossmese 3 1S |FT | BAR, 4°x3/8°, SST 304
\ »* 12 202678 3 36 {EA | BOLT, SA193 B7, HEX 7/8-UNCx4°LG
40 40 40 * 13 202679 3 36 |EA | NUT, SAI94 B7, HEX 7/8~UNC
SEE DETAIL “6° %] 14 | 202581 3 72 |EA | WASHER, STL, 1 3/4 ODxt S/16 LDx1/4°THK
SHEET 3 15 | Vo49mo20 2 |EA | O-RING, VITRON (PER SPEC. V049-2-045)
SEE DETAIL ‘9’ 16 | vosome21 2 |EA | O-RING, VITRON (PER SPEC. V049-2-045>
SEE V049-4~020 SEE DETAIL ‘1* SHEET 3 17 | Vo494BIPI7 2 |EA | SUPPORT ASSY.
FOR MACHINING DETAIL SHEEY 2 18 | vosoneez 1 | 1 [ea [ amg awie, 304 sst.axane
b -1 § 19 V0494061 2 EA | 3/4° OD. ELBOV x 2 3/4° OD. CF.
f A 20 V0494080GSH 1 EA | SHIPPING COVER ASSY
: Al 2 |vesswrag 1 |ea | psT nae PLATE
| 000
1 % ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATE
| /!
(
{ ROULLLTTT
l e W %,
' §EEEIT>E;AIL 7 NAME PLATE \\“\V‘Se OF LOO/S “,
! TACK WELD 2 & 4, %
| 4 CORNERS AN ’l;, A
! f S % )
[ I rg * T
i | RAYMOND D. ciaTTp =
— 72.25 i b REG. No. 26750 s
LD. REF [ i REGISTERED H
SEE NDTE 9 H ! £ PROFESSionNaL  §
i i Z Q, ENGINEER o &
: : Dl g N Q¥
. | %1, ENGINES
: : Znnum\“‘
i I M—
1 i c2ce
N 1/4 ] s7
CHN ' 7
h i
j e NOTES:
14, WDS NO'S. REFER TO WELD DATA SPEC. V049-2-084.
e 13. STRUCTURAL STEEL FABRICATION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SEE DETALL ‘8 — SPECIFICATION #V049-2-039,
SHEET 3 SHEET 2 12. EACH FINISHED SHELL IS TO BE MARKED WITH A SEQUENTIAL PSI
SERIAL NUMBER. THE NUMBER IS TO BE MADE FROM THE DRAWING
PLUS THE SEQUENTIAL NUMBER. V0494B1-01, 02 ETC.
5/8 ANNULUS PIPING PORT mmszs DETAIL *4° N[ SEE DETALL ‘3 - ?‘ﬁMEcmNcs Pﬁ‘%'féﬂs%‘iﬁrﬁﬁ Tuﬁ"s‘f’%r“&%.i‘é’n“ ®
, %E(g NB?]T';'E] li-'LANGES . ‘ SHEET 2 -GD\ i SHEET 2 §}E-|EE¥E12.AIL 2 10. MACHINING & ROLLING PER SPEC V049-2-136.
£ AN /- N\ fi T 9. THE CENTER LINES OF ALL SHELLS AND FLANGES
—f Z AN l ARE TO LIE ON THE COMMON CENTER LINE WITHIN +/- 1/16.
s PER PSI SPEC: V049-2-014.
3 378 3 74 * 8. LEAK TEST & METHOD PER PSI ]
FOR LEVEL‘}:ER%-D CROUTING 60.00 | 7. CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER’'S MATERIAL TEST REPORTS REQUIRED AS NOTED.
6. BOLT HOLES OF ALL FLANGES TO STRADDLE VERTICAL CENTERLINE, +/-015
S. CLEAN PER SPEC: V049-2-015
4. DO NOT USE CARBON STEEL BRUSHES OR BRUSHES CONTAMINATED
”A” VITH CARBON STEEL ON STAINLESS OR ALUMINUM MATERIAL.
3. SPOOL FABRICATION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPEC. V049-2-097.
2 FOR FLANGE DETAILS SEE DWG V049-4-020.
1. THESE FLANGES EACH INCLUDE AN ANNULAR CHANNEL BETWEEN O-RINGS,
TAG NO'S: WB-1A, WB-1B MANIFOLD TO A SINGLE PUMPOUT PORT ON EACH CHAMBER, SEE DWG V049-4-061
APPROX. WEIGHT: 3528#
ROPRIETARY AND COMFIDENTIA SYMBOL | CHARACTERISTIC UNLESS ONERVISE SPECIFIFD 4 | REISSUED FOR FAB/SHIPPING AS NOTED 'W ﬂ A SPIDER| S/15/97 [048S
e socieon coxiang sorRiCTAYY L | namess e W o 3 | REISSUED FOR FADRICATION v | Per | Gs | Roc | mec | PV | us22/96 [ g0 T0 WAL G SESTBGROUGT, WASTAGHISETTS G1361 USA
T3 COPNEET B BULL B L | enmorca Salaci sar 08« | 2 | DESIGN UPDATE/ISSUED FIR FAB per | 6s | roc | mec | v | 10/9/96 [o300 SPOOL B1
“&%mg /| parnaLsM THIEL PLICE BCEBUL + k3 | | DESIGN UPDATE / FABRICATION  (SHELL DMLY es | moc | rec | pv | wasse oz 72.25°1D
%‘-ﬁ&”‘mﬁ ;IE L PERPENDCULRTY | (SRSNORS: o o |tssuen FOR FDR v | roc | rec | oA | aseer96 Jores LIGO VACUUM EQUIPMENT
ﬁﬂ'm =:'m'u-a="‘m < | ANGULARITY DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAVING | Pt | PRELDONARY A | 4213796 R FAE [E Ty l-:v
BTDRATIRGL, e, G BviL BE|_DYG. NO. BESCRIPTION DVG. N0 DESCRIPTIIN © | ™ue PosmoR | Tysen on REV DESCRIPTION GKD | DRvN | DATE (Dene] Vo4sovamst | D V049-4-B1 4
ACTUNED UPOX REUCST. REFERENCE DRAWINGS O | concentracry | wexT assw ISSUE DESCRIPTION Seuc 12 ey | BT 10F 3

s | 7 T s | s | 3 l 3 l 2 ' LIGO-D961150-04-V

Mar 11, 1996 -~ 162849



//ialo3

015

=025

o

o>

18

015 |

—A—

WELD SEAM
+83np

7275 g

DE TAIL

v
QT 1
MAKE FROM V049M1S4-1

rl 3/8

>

L | f
12
9,00 l—1 172
e 4,50 — REF. ?
r1 1/2 REF.
@\ @ ' & wDS 20
60° TYP.
550
i
€ - - - 1100 14
PLATE & -
SUPPORT |
| <X
| #1 174 DIA. THRU
g PLATE & TYP. 4 PLCS @\
SUPPORT SEE DETAIL “S* |
[
DETAIL “2*
QtY: 2
38.62 38.62
' REF REF
l'j 174 [\ 2-4 /wps 20
45 d 1/4 24 120° TYP. t
TP, &/
ya ciah z .
Z - - REG. No. 26750 =
REGISTERED 5§ SECTION ‘A7-*A*
PREOFEISNSEICE)';AL s
% O NG GO
86 < ' ”f,,/p/l IN Q\\Q \‘\\‘
% I”", ’IEN G |NE%‘\\\\\
Jnmas
DETAIL “3" /o aaNAL Y, (“,%’——/4‘
L - N 4
arTy: 2
' [ ExPIRES /73 ] /’7
rl.38 4 ’
74 5/8
L | 69 DIA THRU BOTH WALLS
f 68 5/8 3 PLACES
12 ] 1
9,00 —1 1/2 e/
REF. -+ - - - - -
=450 rl 1v2ReF, @ b—m— e | pP————t—————
L2 L4
(&) I @ ‘ 400 —f s B
®\ — — 400
450
DETAIL “S”
A " - ‘ s T ama
PLATE &
SUPPORT
| A 1 PROCESS SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL INC.
@ | 20 WALKUP OR. WESTBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 01581 USA

#PMTE L \ox 174 DIA. THRU

SUPPORT

DETAIL

141

aty: 2

TYP. 4 PLCS

CAD FAL s
V0494B1/4B1S2 I D

spaaL B-1

: D
LIGD VACUUM EQUIPMENT

A
= oao-a-B1 | 4|

23, 1996 - 141610

AS NOTED

b 20F 3

¥




97281 *3%¢ 1D,

et

SIZE & mmczuzmwm

fe— 4

REF

REF

DETAIL

§®§

QTY: 1

SIZE &

+0.06
e7281 *3% 1.

ROUNDNESS

69 DIA
6 HOLES
. (MATCH DRILL FROM LEG ASSY)
r

!
t

38,62 3862
BY PSI BY PSI
e 4
REF
ANGLE 4’ X 3 X 1/4°
304 SST ROLLED AS SHOWN
LEG IND *
- ]
o
REF
DETAIL “7*

PROTECT THIS SURFACE
DURING FABRICATION

wDS 35
/8

DN N N NN SN

NI

@\

REF

QTY: 1

o1

(12)

ANGLE 4° X 4° X 1/2°

304 SST ROLLED AS SHOWN
CLEG IN>

"'e
o~
i “‘\\\\\

RAYMOND D. o.>.3.0
REG. No. 26750
REGISTERED

vmo_ummm_ozzr
mzm_zmmm

'/
(/
(L.

20 WALKUP OR. WESTBOROUGH, IASSACHUSETTS OtS81 USA -7
o & 5
DETAIL ‘8 mwmw_w.w% §
P AT Es LIGD VACUUM EQUIPMENT m
T — T
vosmams: | D] V049-4-Bl |48
e as wiTED | P 3or3 |3
| [] L 1 1 I




